
 

 

  

 

 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY INDORE 

Academic Calendar for the Year 2020-21 (BTech 1st Year - 2020 Batch) 

Event/Activity Autumn Semester 2020 Spring Semester 2021 
➢ Registration program for New BTech students Nov. 17-18, 2020 (Tue-Wed) Mar. 1, 2021 (Mon) (Batch 2020) 
➢ Orientation Program for New BTech students Nov. 19, 2020 (Thu) Not Applicable 

➢ Commencement of Theory classes Nov. 20, 2020 (Fri) Mar. 2, 2021 (Tue) 
➢ Last date for submission of application form for Remission of tuition fee Dec. 21, 2020 (Mon) Not applicable 
➢ Mid Semester Examination (MSE) Jan. 4-9, 2021 (Mon-Sat)  Apr. 7 – Apr. 14, 2021 (Wed-Wed)  
➢ Classes resume after Mid Semester Examination Jan. 11, 2021 (Mon) Apr. 15, 2021 (Thu) 
➢ Online Allocation of Teaching Duties for next Semester  Jan. 21-28, 2021 (Tue-Thu)  

(2nd Semester Spring 2021) 
Mar. 22-25, 2021 (Mon-Thu) 

➢ Online course registration by students for the next semester  Feb. 1-5, 2021 (Mon-Fri) 
(2nd Semester Spring 2021) 

Apr. 15-19, 2021 (Thu- Mon) 

➢ Last day of holding any Quiz as the part of In-Semester Evaluation Feb. 3, 2021 (Wed) May 10, 2021 (Mon) 
➢ Collection of students’ feedbacks by the respective Disciplines Feb. 1-3, 2021 (Mon-Wed) May 10-13, 2021 (Mon-Thu) 
➢ Last day of Teaching Feb. 12, 2021 (Fri) May 13, 2021 (Thu) 
➢ End Semester Examination (ESE) Feb. 15-20, 2021 (Mon-Sat) May 15-22, 2021 (Sat-Sat) 
➢ Last date for request for re-examination (for unforeseen medical emergency of student only) Feb. 20, 2021 (Sat) May 22, 2021 (Sat) 
➢ Last date for showing evaluated answer sheets of the End Semester Examination  Feb. 23, 2021 (Tue) May 25, 2021 (Tue) 
➢ Last date for submission of the online Grades (for theory courses) Feb. 24, 2021 (Wed)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 May 26, 2021 (Wed) 
➢ Re-examination, if any, of ESE for those students Only who have been permitted by the Competent Authority  

➢ Last date for submission of Grades for the allowed re-examination 

Feb. 22-23, 2021 (Mon-Tue) 
Feb. 14, 2021 (Wed) 

May 24-25, 2021 (Mon-Tue) 
May 26, 2021 (Wed) 

➢ Semester Break Vacations Feb. 21-28, 2021 (Sun-Sun) Jun. 21 – Jul. 21, 2021 (Mon-Wed) 
➢ Last date for Academic performance evaluation by the SUGC (for theory courses) Mar. 1, 2021 (Mon) May 31, 2021 (Mon) 
➢ Online release of the Grades (for theory courses) Mar. 3, 2021 (Wed) Jun. 2, 2021 (Wed) 
➢ Last date to apply for Re-totaling of marks Mar. 6, 2021 (Sat) Jun. 5, 2021 (Sat.) 
➢ Online Allocation of Teaching Duties for next Semester (for practical courses) May 3-4, 2021 (Mon-Tue) May 3-4, 2021 (Mon-Tue) 

➢ Online course registration by students for the next semester (for practical courses) May 7-8, 2021 (Fri-Sat) May 7-8, 2021 (Fri-Sat) 

➢ Commencement of practical classes May 24, 2021 (Mon) Jun. 7, 2021 (Mon) 

➢ Practical Examinations Jun. 4-5, 2021 (Fri-Sat) Jun. 17-18, 2021 (Thu-Fri) 

➢ Last date for submission of the online Grades (for practical courses) Jun. 20, 2021 (Sun) Jun. 21, 2021 (Mon) 

➢ Last date for Academic performance evaluation for practical exams by the SUGC (for practical courses) Jun. 23, 2021 (Wed) Jun. 23, 2021 (Wed) 

➢ Online release of the Grades (for practical courses) Jun. 25, 2021 (Fri) Jun. 25, 2021 (Fri) 

➢ Last date to apply for Re-totaling of marks (for practical courses) Jun. 28, 2021 (Mon) Jun. 28, 2021 (Mon) 

 Tentative dates for Registration for 2021 Autumn Semester: 22ndJul. 2021 (existing students), 23rd Jul. 2021 (New PG and PhD students) 

Note: This Academic calendar is applicable for BTech 1st year only. 

 


